
5  VARGA Virag 26.08.2000 HUN A 47.98 55 55 58 55

4  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 47.75 59 59 59 59

3  GUNACAR Sonay 26.09.2000 TUR A 47.44 58 60 62 62

2  DUMITRESCU Bianca 16.06.2000 ROU A 47.78 63 67 67 67

1  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.62 67 69 70 69

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



5  VARGA Virag 26.08.2000 HUN A 47.98 67 71 75 71

4  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 47.75 70 75 76 76

3  GUNACAR Sonay 26.09.2000 TUR A 47.44 73 75 77 77

2  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.62 78 78 81 81

1  DUMITRESCU Bianca 16.06.2000 ROU A 47.78 81 84 87 87

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.62 69 81 150

3  GUNACAR Sonay 26.09.2000 TUR A 47.44 62 77 139

4  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 47.75 59 76 135

5  VARGA Virag 26.08.2000 HUN A 47.98 55 71 126

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  DUMITRESCU Bianca 16.06.2000 ROU A 47.78 67 87 154



4 756  VARGA Virag 26.08.2000 HUN 125 47.98 55 55 58 55 67 71 75 71 126

2 46  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA 140 47.75 59 59 59 59 70 75 76 76 135

3 323  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR 155 47.62 67 69 70 69 78 78 81 81 150

5 781  GUNACAR Sonay 26.09.2000 TUR 135 47.44 58 60 62 62 73 75 77 77 139

1 30  DUMITRESCU Bianca 16.06.2000 ROU 158 47.78 63 67 67 67 81 84 87 87 154

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM)

VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS)

ATTILA REZ (HUN)

Center Referee:

ELKHAN SULEYMANOV (AZE)Referee:

DORTHE LAURIDSEN (DEN)

Res. Referee:

LARUS PALL PALSSON (ISL)

 

Tech. Controller: JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA)

Timekeeper:

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/25 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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